L))

Cirkevna spojend 8kola, Svermova 10, 069 01 Snina, 057-7622361,

Vec: objednavka

cirkzs{@stonline.sk

Dafter
Véelarska 1
971 01 Prievidza

Snina 8.7.2011

Na zéklade ponukového listu si zaviizne objedndvam tieto stavebnice:

Merkar 8

Merkar Classik

Merkar 2.1.

ND 105 ozubené kolesd

3 ks 135 Eur
| ks 77.50 Eur
2ks 14.60 Eur

1 ks 11,90 Eur

405 Eur

77.50 Eur

2920 Eur

11,90 Eur
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